Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2103. Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

220
952
937
939
739
971
672
1121
1256

A Chrome Cookie

The Sweet Legacy
Anotherdayinparadise
What Iwantwheniwant
Im Suddenly Glowing
Moonlite Cruiser

This Batmobile Lopes
Only Brown Sugar
The Daily Show

Troy Lehn

Jim R Searles
Bruce Walquist
David Archer
Joe Blair
Holden M Jung
Shannon M Curl
Travis Duit

Mark Jensen

Alexandra Chavez

Clint And/or Sonja Mickelsen
Rebecca Holman

Danny Desmond

Deborah Harris

Jennifer Fischbach

Cynthia A Reschak

Troy Compton

Amanda Jackson



Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2104. NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

220
937
739
971
672
1121

A Chrome Cookie
Anotherdayinparadise
Im Suddenly Glowing
Moonlite Cruiser

This Batmobile Lopes

Only Brown Sugar

Troy Lehn
Bruce Walquist
Joe Blair
Holden M Jung
Shannon M Curl

Travis Duit

Alexandra Chavez
Rebecca Holman
Deborah Harris
Jennifer Fischbach
Cynthia A Reschak
Troy Compton



Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2105. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10 (23 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
7
9

10
11

1024
220
821

1127

1085
559
823
207

Hot Lopin Goodbar

A Chrome Cookie
Flashy Looking Touch
For One Night Only
BestSeatinTheHouse
Suddenly Extreme
Certainly A Vision
Always Lopin Sober

Rusty Green

Troy Lehn

Tate Oakley

Maggie M Grandquist
Katie M Green

Chad Evans

Aaron Moses

Brent Maxwell

Alexandra Chavez
Alexandra Chavez

Dana Wiebe

Capital Quarter Horses Llc
Alexandra Chavez

Ruth Marie Rowe

Jamie Oakley

Katie L Grossnickle



Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2106. L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WON P

1127
1071
1236
1093
1091

166

852

For One Night Only
HP Only Lazy

Huntin Sum Chocolate
Take Me Home Tonite
Machine Power
Nothin But Certain

RR Ricky Bobby

Maggie M Grandquist
Gil Galyean

Adam L Wainscott
Barbara Zwick-Evans
Julian T Harris

Ryan Kail

Joe Blair

Capital Quarter Horses Lic
William W Cox

Kristi Troell

Minnie Popp

Nancy Murfin-Moxley
Susan K Johns

Angie Aguero



Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2107. NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

1024
220
821

1127

1071

1085

Hot Lopin Goodbar

A Chrome Cookie
Flashy Looking Touch
For One Night Only
HP Only Lazy

BestSeatInTheHouse

Rusty Green

Troy Lehn

Tate Oakley

Maggie M Grandquist
Gil Galyean

Katie M Green

Alexandra Chavez
Alexandra Chavez

Dana Wiebe

Capital Quarter Horses Llc
William W Cox

Alexandra Chavez



Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2108. Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 941 A Good N Hot Machine Courtney Archer Ernie L Branson
2 1262 Battabing Battaboom Linda Neece Vincent R Arnona
3 1223 Hello Im JohnnyCashh Mary Jo Gold Dwain &/or Mary Jo Gold
4 440 Cutelicious Perry Jackson Perry Jackson
5 1236 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell
6 970 Interested In Gold Jennifer Fischbach Jennifer Fischbach
7 1129 Ona Hot Summer Night Suzi Luckett Suzi Luckett
8 572 Rr Only Young Once Arna Reynolds Arna Reynolds
9 672 This Batmobile Lopes Cynthia A Reschak Cynthia A Reschak

10 1256 The Daily Show Amanda Jackson Amanda Jackson



Place

Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2109. NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1262
1223
970
572
672
1256

Battabing Battaboom

Hello Im JohnnyCashh
Interested In Gold

Rr Only Young Once

This Batmobile Lopes
The Daily Show

Linda Neece

Mary Jo Gold
Jennifer Fischbach
Arna Reynolds
Cynthia A Reschak

Amanda Jackson

Vincent R Arnona

Dwain &/or Mary Jo Gold
Jennifer Fischbach

Arna Reynolds

Cynthia A Reschak

Amanda Jackson



Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2110. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 31

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

1127
1071
821
999
440
1214
491
527
1262

For One Night Only

HP Only Lazy

Flashy Looking Touch
Slow Ridin

Cutelicious

One Good Sister

Won Lopin Rv Machine
Cee Money

Battabing Battaboom

Susan Roberts
William W Cox
Dana Wiebe
Connie L Marvik
Perry Jackson
Thomas A Lukenbill
Vickie Kent

Dan Yeager

Linda Neece

Capital Quarter Horses Lic
William W Cox

Dana Wiebe

Connie L Marvik

Perry Jackson

Thomas A Lukenbill

Vickie Kent

Dan Yeager

Vincent R Arnona



Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2111. NSBA Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1127 For One Night Only Susan Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Lic
2 821 Flashy Looking Touch Dana Wiebe Dana Wiebe
3 1214 One Good Sister Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill
4 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent
5 527 Cee Money Dan Yeager Dan Yeager
6 1262 Battabing Battaboom Linda Neece Vincent R Arnona



Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

2112. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

[y
o

425
1024
1300
531
587
823
1148
1273
1118
744

Huntin For Fun
Hot Lopin Goodbar
Huntin Big Dreams
Ima Petite Classic
Call Me A Hottie
Certainly A Vision
Love It In The Dark
Macs Amblin Easy
Play On

Elis A Sleepin

Brittany Lofton-Morgan

Alexandra Chavez
Angela H Wade
Darcy Reeve
Caroline L Cavallo
Jamie Oakley
Megan M Hawkins
Jamie R Brown
Claire Binkowski

Kirsten A Thomsen

Brittany Lofton
Alexandra Chavez
Angela H Wade
Lee M Reeve
Caroline L Cavallo
Jamie Oakley
Megan M Hawkins

Jamie R Allen

Binkowski Enterprises Llc

Carol L Thomsen



Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2113. NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 1300
2 823
3 1118

Huntin Big Dreams
Certainly A Vision
Play On

Angela H Wade
Jamie Oakley

Claire Binkowski

Angela H Wade
Jamie Oakley

Binkowski Enterprises Llc



Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2114. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 13 (22 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 526 Invite Me Some More Charlie | Cole Evon M Werner
2 1126 WhatsCookNGoodLookin Rusty Green Capital Quarter Horses Llc
3 1296 Cool Krymsun Lady Gil Galyean Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
4 1300 Huntin Big Dreams Adam L Wainscott Angela H Wade
6 941 A Good N Hot Machine David Archer Ernie L Branson
7 221 The Best Sign Yet Troy Lehn Troy Lehn
8 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann

11 744 Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen

12 949 HRZ Make Mine Gold Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou Devencenty

14 527 Cee Money Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager

15 564 Juan Hot Chip Mike W Hawkins Agr Breeding Inc



Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

2115. L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Owner's Name

o O~ W N P

644
673
587
165
635
782

Blazing Moonlight
Impulse Of Hope
Call Me A Hottie
Movin The Chains
Al Be A Barbie Doll

Lopin For Hours

Tonya Brown
Shannon M Curl
Dustin Millsap
Ryan Kail
Christopher Holbin

Daniel Prouhet

Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

Jerry &/Or Vickie Strickland
Caroline L Cavallo

Susan K Johns

Katherine K Tobin

Shannon Rae Rohring



Place Back#

Show #85783 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2116. NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1126
1300
644
221
1123
673
527
635

WhatsCookNGoodLookin
Huntin Big Dreams
Blazing Moonlight

The Best Sign Yet
Onlyafraid Inthedark
Impulse Of Hope

Cee Money

Al Be A Barbie Doll

Rusty Green
Adam L Wainscott
Tonya Brown
Troy Lehn

Michael R Colvin
Shannon M Curl
Bradley D Ost
Christopher Holbin

Capital Quarter Horses Lic
Angela H Wade

Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

Troy Lehn

Cathrin Gutmann

Jerry &/Or Vickie Strickland
Dan Yeager

Katherine K Tobin



Place Back#

Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2103. Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

220
939
937
952
1256
672
971
1254
1121

A Chrome Cookie
What Iwantwheniwant
Anotherdayinparadise
The Sweet Legacy
The Daily Show

This Batmobile Lopes
Moonlite Cruiser

Cool Shoes Zippo
Only Brown Sugar

Troy Lehn

David Archer

Bruce Walquist

Jim R Searles

Mark Jensen
Shannon M Curl
Holden M Jung
Michael D Hunsinger

Travis Duit

Alexandra Chavez

Danny Desmond

Rebecca Holman

Clint And/or Sonja Mickelsen
Amanda Jackson

Cynthia A Reschak

Jennifer Fischbach

Nichole Creed

Troy Compton



Place Back#

Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2105. L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10 (23 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
6
8

11
14

1085
1024
821
220
1127
516
207
996

BestSeatinTheHouse
Hot Lopin Goodbar
Flashy Looking Touch
A Chrome Cookie

For One Night Only
Aint Gota Lot

Always Lopin Sober
KM Zippin The Best

Katie M Green

Rusty Green

Tate Oakley

Troy Lehn

Maggie M Grandquist
Bradley D Ost

Brent Maxwell

Kristy L McCann

Alexandra Chavez
Alexandra Chavez

Dana Wiebe

Alexandra Chavez

Capital Quarter Horses Lic
PB/trst/bilek Fmly TT

Katie L Grossnickle

Jeff Williams



Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2106. L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 859 No Doubt Im Best Shannon M Curl Breanne J Porter
2 1127 For One Night Only Maggie M Grandquist Capital Quarter Horses Llc
3 1071 HP Only Lazy Gil Galyean William W Cox
4 1236 Huntin Sum Chocolate Adam L Wainscott Kristi Troell
5 576 The Cape Crusader Christopher Holbin Susan K Johns
6 1098 Chex This Hot Amiga Tyler Schultz Donna Biddulph
7 166 Nothin But Certain Ryan Kail Susan K Johns
8 1093 Take Me Home Tonite Barbara Zwick-Evans Minnie Popp
9 1122 Our Sleepy Valentine Travis Duit Nancy L Mccowan
10 1091 Machine Power Julian T Harris Nancy Murfin-Moxley



Place Back#

Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2108. Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

[y
o

941
1262
440
672
1236
1256
572
970
1129
1228

A Good N Hot Machine
Battabing Battaboom
Cutelicious

This Batmobile Lopes
Huntin Sum Chocolate
The Daily Show

Rr Only Young Once
Interested In Gold

Ona Hot Summer Night
Hesa Hot Zippo

Courtney Archer
Linda Neece

Perry Jackson
Cynthia A Reschak
Kristi Troell
Amanda Jackson
Arna Reynolds
Jennifer Fischbach
Suzi Luckett

Darcy Stricker

Ernie L Branson
Vincent R Arnona
Perry Jackson
Cynthia A Reschak
Kristi Troell
Amanda Jackson
Arna Reynolds
Jennifer Fischbach
Suzi Luckett

Gary & Darcy Stricker



Place Back#

Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2110. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 31

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

310
821
1127
440
242
1262
527
454

Krymsuns Kowgirl
Flashy Looking Touch
For One Night Only
Cutelicious

A Sudden lllusion
Battabing Battaboom
Cee Money

Slow Southern Motion

Yvonne Robeson
Dana Wiebe
Susan Roberts
Perry Jackson
Joanne Garnett
Linda Neece

Dan Yeager

Diane Tuytens

Yvonne Robeson

Dana Wiebe

Capital Quarter Horses Lic
Perry Jackson

Joanne Garnett

Vincent R Arnona

Dan Yeager

Diane Or Terry Tuytens



Place Back#

Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

2112. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

1300
1024
1148
744
1077
587
425
673
531

Huntin Big Dreams
Hot Lopin Goodbar
Love It In The Dark
Elis A Sleepin

The Best Cookie
Call Me A Hottie
Huntin For Fun
Impulse Of Hope

Ima Petite Classic

Angela H Wade

Alexandra Chavez
Megan M Hawkins
Kirsten A Thomsen
Gabriella Salamone

Caroline L Cavallo

Brittany Lofton-Morgan

Vickie Lee Strickland

Darcy Reeve

Angela H Wade
Alexandra Chavez
Megan M Hawkins
Carol L Thomsen
Gabriella Salamone
Caroline L Cavallo

Brittany Lofton

Jerry &/Or Vickie Strickland

Lee M Reeve



Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2114. L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 13 (22 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1296 Cool Krymsun Lady Gil Galyean Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
2 1126 WhatsCookNGoodLookin Rusty Green Capital Quarter Horses Llc
3 1300 Huntin Big Dreams Adam L Wainscott Angela H Wade
4 526 Invite Me Some More Charlie | Cole Evon M Werner
6 564 Juan Hot Chip Mike W Hawkins Agr Breeding Inc
7 941 A Good N Hot Machine David Archer Ernie L Branson
8 221 The Best Sign Yet Troy Lehn Troy Lehn

11 440 Cutelicious Anthony A Montes Perry Jackson

12 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann

13 527 Cee Money Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager

15 949 HRZ Make Mine Gold Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou Devencenty



Place Back#

Show #85784 (Gretchen Mathes): Sun Circuit S/C 2
2115. L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WON P

673
420
644
635
165
782
737

Impulse Of Hope
In My Sunday Best
Blazing Moonlight
Al Be A Barbie Doll
Movin The Chains
Lopin For Hours

Rock Me To Sleep

Shannon M Curl
Brad A Jewett
Tonya Brown
Christopher Holbin
Ryan Kail

Daniel Prouhet

Joe Blair

Jerry &/Or Vickie Strickland
Shelia Grissom

Bruce & Bobbi Shaw
Katherine K Tobin

Susan K Johns

Shannon Rae Rohring

/Teresa Stewart





